

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO.25 OF 2013

ALOK AGGARWAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, permission to file additional documents  
and office report)

With Writ Petition (C) No.84 of 2013

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 25/04/2013 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Pallavi Langar, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Chatterjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.

No.3: Ms. Karnika Seth, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Jariwala, Adv.

for M/s. Khaitan and Co., Advs.

For Respondent No.4: Ms. Karnika Seth, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Jariwala, Adv.

for M/s. Khaitan and Co., Advs.

For Respondent No.1: Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG.

Mr. D.L. Chidananda, Adv.

Ms. Aarthi Rajan, Adv.

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Rawat, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the matter be listed on 29th April, 2013.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
Deputy Registrar

[ Juginder Kaur ]  
Assistant Registrar