

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO.25 OF 2013

ALOK AGGARWAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., stay, permission to
file additional documents and office report)

WITH W.P.(C) NO.84 of 2013
(With office report)

Date: 22/07/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Singh, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Langar, Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. Tejbeer, Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/s. Khaitan & Co.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List Crl.M.P. for directions on 30th July, 2013, before the
appropriate Bench.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)
|Court Master

|