

â
ITEM NO.11

COURT NO.6

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL MISCELLANEOUS PETITION NO. 14732 of 2013
IN
WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 25 OF 2013

ALOK AGGARWAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For appropriate orders/directions and office report)

WITH

IA NO.2 in W.P(C) NO. 84 of 2013

[ZEE NEWS LTD. & ORS. V. UNION OF INDIA * ORS.]

(For directions and office report)

Date: 30/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Prathiba M. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Aparajita singh, Adv.
Mr. Tejveer Bhatia, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Langar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anup Bosh, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Jariwala, Adv.
For M/S. Khaitan & Co., Advs.

Mr. Rakesh Kumar Khanna, ASG.
Mr. J.S. Attri, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. D.L. Chidanand, Adv.
Ms. Aarti Rajan, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Rawat, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

|List these matters on 5th August, 2013.

|
|[KALYANI GUPTA]
|COURT MASTER

| |
|[SHARDA KAPOOR]
|COURT MASTER