

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 25 OF 2013

ALOK AGGARWAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, stay, permission to file additional documents, placing addl. documents on record and appropriate orders/direcions, exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 84 of 2013

(With appln. for directions, stay and office report)

Date: 19/11/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. H.N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Singh, Adv.
Ms. Aprajita Singh, Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. Tejveer Singh, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Langar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
in WP(Crl) 25 of 2013

U.O.I. Mr. R.K. Khanna, ASG
Mr. J.S. Attri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.S. Rawat, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Bharihoke, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mehra, Adv.

R.3 Mr. Rohington Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Jariwal, Adv.
Mr. Aakash Bajaj, Adv.
Mr. Anup Bose, Adv. for
M/S. Khaitan & Co., Advs.

R.4 Mr. Anil Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Jariwal, Adv.
Mr. Aakash Bajaj, Adv.
Mr. Ujwal Jha, Adv. for
M/S. Khaitan & Co., Advs.

In WP(C) No. 84 of 2013

U.O.I. Mr. Mohan Parasaran, SG
Mr. Keshav Thakur, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mehra, Adv.

R.2 Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Ravindra Shrivastava, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Sanjeev Kapoor, Adv.
 Mr. Rajat Janiwal, Adv.
 Mr. Aakash Bajaj, Adv. for
 M/S. Khaitan & Co., Advs.

R.3 Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Sanjeev Kapoor, Adv.
 Mr. Rajat Jariwal, Adv.
 Mr. Aakash Bajaj, Adv. for
 M/S. Khaitan & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

 List on 10th December, 2013 for Final Disposal as first
item subject to overnight part-heard.
 Parties to complete pleadings in the meanwhile.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
 COURT MASTER

(INDU POKHRIYAL)
 COURT MASTER